Position

Mosquito Control Tech Il

Mosquito Control Tech Il

Mosquito Control Tech Il

Mosquito Control Tech Il

Mosquito Control Tech |

Seasonal Surveillance Assistant

Seasonal Surveillance Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Fresno-Westside Mosquito
Abatement District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$62,706

$62,706

$62,706

$52,902

$51,612

$19,889

$16,411



