	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mosquito Control Tech II		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$62,706
2.	Mosquito Control Tech II		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$62,706
3.	Mosquito Control Tech II		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$62,706
4.	Mosquito Control Tech II		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$52,902
5.	Mosquito Control Tech I		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$51,612
6.	Seasonal Surveillance Assistant		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$19,889
7.	Seasonal Surveillance Assistant		Fresno-Westside Mosquito Abatement District	Operations	\$16,411